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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 10 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2012-10-13 - 10:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz 95 MTP Lublinianka 34.67 573 A
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 34.93 560 A
3. CZUK Agata 98 KS Warta Poznan 36.02 511 A
4. LESINSKA Kinga 95 MKP Szczecin 36.82 478 A
5. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 36.83 478 A
6. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 37.07 468 A
7. PODLECKA Agnieszka 94 MKP Szczecin 37.89 439 A
8. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.63 414 A
9. STEPANCHENKO ANNA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.73 411 A

10. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 39.89 376 A
11. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 39.93 375 A
12. BOREJSZO PAULA 00 MKP Szczecin 40.23 366 A
13. BLAZEJEWICZ MAGDA 97 MKP Szczecin 40.51 359 A
14. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 40.97 347 A
15. BERBEROGLU Yagmur 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.30 339 A
16. ROZEK MARTYNA 99 MKP Szczecin 41.34 338 A
17. BERBEROGLU Bahar 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.37 337 A
18. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.83 326 A
19. LASZKIEWICZ NICOLA 99 MKP Szczecin 42.43 312 A
20. ZUCHOWSKA PAULINA 97 MKP Szczecin 42.58 309 A
21. STRASKO Wiktoria 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 42.92 302 A
22. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.21 296 A
23. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.30 294 A
24. NEUMANN NGO QUOG Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 43.51 290 R
25. IZYDOREK Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 43.84 283 R
26. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 44.26 275
27. WIECKOWSKA Aleksandra 00 MKP Szczecin 44.84 264
28. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.03 244 A
29. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.22 241 A
30. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.23 241 A
31. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 47.30 225 A
32. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 47.54 222
33. KUSA Karolina 00 MKP Szczecin 48.09 214
34. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 48.20 213 A
35. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.58 208 A
36. BOBECKA IZABELA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.85 204 A
37. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.39 198 R
38. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.49 197 R
39. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.52 196
40. PRUSIK Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 49.61 195
41. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.68 194
42. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 50.30 187
43. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 51.15 178
44. MALISZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 51.19 178
45. SITKA Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 51.49 174
46. KACZMAREK NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 52.43 165
47. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 52.84 161
48. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 53.91 152
49. IZDEBSKA JULIA 02 MKP Szczecin 55.17 142
50. RADWANSKA JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 55.69 138
51. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 56.73 130
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 34.93 560 A
2. CZUK Agata 98 KS Warta Poznan 36.02 511 A
3. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 36.83 478 A
4. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 37.07 468 A
5. BLAZEJEWICZ MAGDA 97 MKP Szczecin 40.51 359 A
6. BERBEROGLU Yagmur 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.30 339 A
7. ZUCHOWSKA PAULINA 97 MKP Szczecin 42.58 309 A

12 - 13 years

1. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.63 414 A
2. STEPANCHENKO ANNA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.73 411 A
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 39.89 376 A
4. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 39.93 375 A
5. BOREJSZO PAULA 00 MKP Szczecin 40.23 366 A
6. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 40.97 347 A
7. ROZEK MARTYNA 99 MKP Szczecin 41.34 338 A
8. BERBEROGLU Bahar 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.37 337 A
9. LASZKIEWICZ NICOLA 99 MKP Szczecin 42.43 312 A

10. STRASKO Wiktoria 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 42.92 302 A
11. NEUMANN NGO QUOG Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 43.51 290 R
12. IZYDOREK Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 43.84 283 R
13. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 44.26 275
14. WIECKOWSKA Aleksandra 00 MKP Szczecin 44.84 264
15. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 47.54 222
16. KUSA Karolina 00 MKP Szczecin 48.09 214
17. PRUSIK Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 49.61 195
18. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 51.15 178
19. SITKA Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 51.49 174

11 years and younger

1. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 41.83 326 A
2. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.21 296 A
3. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.30 294 A
4. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.03 244 A
5. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.22 241 A
6. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.23 241 A
7. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 47.30 225 A
8. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 48.20 213 A
9. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.58 208 A

10. BOBECKA IZABELA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.85 204 A
11. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.39 198 R
12. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.49 197 R
13. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.52 196
14. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 49.68 194
15. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 50.30 187
16. MALISZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 51.19 178
17. KACZMAREK NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 52.43 165
18. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 52.84 161
19. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 53.91 152
20. IZDEBSKA JULIA 02 MKP Szczecin 55.17 142
21. RADWANSKA JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 55.69 138
22. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 56.73 130


